
Centillion Research lndia LLP
Plot No. 26, First Floor, Lane Number 14,
Sector 17A

GSTIN . O6AANFCS 01 2D1Z1
Gurgaon, Haryana 122001 lN
f inance@centillionresearch.com
https ;//www.centillionresearch.com/

Purchase Order
SUPPLIER

Connectivity lT Solutions
Private Ltd.
#1877 ,3rd Floor, 31st Cross
1Oth Main, BSK 2nd Stage
Bangalore 560070

QUOTE NO
cs-sQ-BLB-20 1 9-20-000490

SERVICE

Cisco Renewal

Approved By

Date

SHIP TO

Centillion Pvt Ltd
325, Varshini, 2nd
Floor, 3rd A Cross Rd, Sector
A,Y New Town,

Karnataka
560064

DESCRIPTION

SNTC-BXSXNBD Cisco Caratyst 3850
24Porl Data lP Base

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

S $pnlTr:qry

P.O. NO. 17 19-20
DATE 11t06t2019

OTY

2

BATE

27,265.00

TAX AMOUNT

18.0% 54,530.00
IGST

54,530.00
9,815.40

tNR 64,345.40



Centillion Research lndia LLP

Plot No. 26, First Floor, Lane Number 14,

Sector 17A

GSTIN - O6AANFC3O12D1Z1

Gurgaon, Haryana 122001 lN

f inance@centillionresearch.com

https ://www.centillion research.com/

ffiSprrryrlqry

P.O. NO. 16 19-20

DATE 1 1t06t2019

Purchase Order
SUPPLIER

Connectivity lT Solutions
Private Ltd.

#1877 ,3rd Floor, 3l st Cross
1Oth Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bangalore 560070

QUOTE NO

cs-Ro-BLR-201 9-20-000493

SERVICE

Cisco Firewall

Cisco Switches

Approved By

Date

SHIP TO

Centillion Research Private
Limited

325, Amrutha Varshini, 2nd

Floor, 3rd A Cross Rd, Sector
A, Yelahanka New Town,
Bengaluru, Karnataka

560064

GSTIN.
29AAHCC2542D1ZW

State Code:29

DESCRIPTION

ASA 5515-X with FiTePOWER
Services, 6GE, AC,3DES/AES, SSD
for 2 months

WS-C3850-48T-S For 2 months

OTY

1

RATE

18,000.00

26,000.00

TAX AMOUNT

18.0% 18,000.00
IGST

18.0% 26,000.00
IGST

44,000.00
7,920.00

rNR 51,920.00

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

\r loe


